LISTADO AZAFATO INFORMACION

N2 ORDEN Apellidos y nombre PUNTUACION

1

2

3

4 LAGOS RUIZ ALMUDENA 26,25

5 CASANOVA RAMIREZ NOELIA 25,05

6

7 IRANZO GONZALEZ JOSE FERNANDO 24,27

8 GOMEZ PLATERO ANA MARIA 23,8

9 RAYA CASTILLO CARLOS 23,2
10 LOPEZ GARCIA CARMEN LUCRECIA 23,2
11
12
13
14 MARTIN TRIVINO ELISABETH 20,03
15 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ ANA CONCEPCION 19,65
16/SANCHEZ HERRERO, SILVIA MARIA 19,2
17 SANCHEZ GARCIA, LUCIA 18,7
18
19 LORENZO LOPEZ, MARIA JESUS 18,4
20 LOPEZ CORTES, ANA BELEN 18
21/CEREZO HERNANDEZ ANA BELEN 18
22 GARCIA PLATERO FRANCISCA MARIA 17,8
23/BUENO CASANOVA ANGELA 17,8
24 BUENO CASANOVA FERNANDO 17,72
25/GONZALEZ HERRERO MARIA EUGENIA 17,6
26 CARAVACA RUIZ MARIA JOSE 17,32
27|JIMENEZ MELLADO ELISA 17,3
28 ANGARANO, CARLOS ALBERTO 16,5
29/ CARMONA MARTINEZ DAVID 16,44
30 FERNANDEZ PLATERO LORENA 16,37
31 MOYANO LOPEZ GEMA 14,79
32 QUINONES AGUDO MARTA 14,73
33 RUIZ GONZALEZ LUCIA 14,1
34 GUERRERO GARCIA DOLORES 13,79
35 GRANADINO LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS 13,7
36 OVERCHENKO VALENTINA 13,5
37 MARTIN LOPEZ MARIA CARMEN 13,37
38 RODRIGUEZ PASTOR, SILVIA 12,8
39 AVILA RUIZ LAUREANO 12,43
40 CEREZO MORENO NURIA 12,1
41 GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, JUAN GABRIEL 12
42 RAMIREZ JARILLO SARA 11,88
43 GARCIA CEBRERO ANDREA 11,04
44 ORTEGA ACOSTA MARTA LOURDES 11
45 VARGAS NAVAS, ANA DOLORES 10,5
46 NAVAS BERNAL VIRTUDES 10,45

47 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ BORJA 10,27



BARRANQUERO RODRIGUEZ MARIA
48 REMEDIOS
49 MARTIN GARCIA LORENA
50 ACOSTA DONA MARIA CARMEN
51 GARCIA REYES ALEJANDRO
52 RAYA HERRERO, ALVARO
53 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, ANTONIO JULIO

54 PLATERO KLEMM ALBA LUNA
55 JURADO MOYANO, MARIA LOURDES

56 GARCIA CORREA ANA MARIA

57 CHICANO LAGOS CONCEPCION

58 CANTERO HERRERA ANA MARIA
59 ALVAREZ PLATERO DAVID

60 BAYONA OYA BERNARDO SIMON
61 TEJERO MEJIAS, ANGELA

62 GODOY ESCOBAR IRENE

63 RAYA AVILA, LUCIA ENCARNACION
64 CORTES MARTIN, MARIA LORENA
65 ROJAS MUNOZ VERONICA

66 GUERRERO GARCIA ANTONIA MARIA
67 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARIA LUCIA

68 ALCANTARA BARRANCO PEDRO

69 JIMENEZ PEREZ ANTONIO JESUS
70 SANCHEZ NAVAS, DOLORES MARIA
71 MOIS, CLAUDIA MARIA

72 SANCHEZ CASTILLO, MARIA BELEN
73/ SANCHEZ NOGUERA, ANA MARIA
74 SANCHEZ MOYANO SILVIA MARIA

10,27
9,95
9,94
9,85

9,5
9,3
9,23

8,64
8,06
8,01

7,91
7,6
7,37
7,1
6,9
6,85
6,74
6,64
6,6
5,92
4,9

3,2
2,4
0,24



LISTADO OFICIAL 1

N2 ORDEN Apellidos y nombre TOTAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14 CORTES RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JOSE 12,72
15 RETAMERO RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO 12,25
16 PEREZ MONTILLA, JOSE DAMIAN 11,5
17 VILLOSLADA RECIO, JOSE MANUEL 11,3
18 FIGUEROA ALGARRA, FRANCISCO 10,7
19 JAIME GARCIA, JOSE SALVADOR 9,9
20 TOME CORTES JOSE MARIA 9,88
21 TRIVINO SANCHEZ JESUS 9,3

22 MORENO ORIHUELA MANUEL 9,26



LISTADO OFICIAL 2

N2 ORDEN Apellidos y nombre TOTAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9/ERRAOUI ABDERRAHMAN 16,06
10 ERRAOUI ABDELLAH 15,15
11
12
13
14 ANTAR, ABDELMAIJID 13,15
15 CORTES RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JOSE 12,72
16 MOYANO PLATERO, MANUEL 12,5
17/ ANTAR MOHAMED 12,31
18 PEREZ MONTILLA, JOSE DAMIAN 11,5
19 VILLOSLADA RECIO, JOSE MANUEL 11,3
20 JAIME GARCIA, JOSE SALVADOR 9,9
21 TOME CORTES JOSE MARIA 9,88
22 | TRIVINO SANCHEZ JESUS 9,3
23 NAVAS AGUDO, MIGUEL 9,2
24 RANDO PLATERO, JOSE DANIEL 8
25 HERRERO CASANOVA SANTIAGO 6,09
26 CEREZO SANCHEZ MANUEL JESUS 4,33

27 MORENO TORRES ALVARO 3,63



LISTADO OFICIAL PINTOR- reserva

N2 ORDEN Apellidos y nombre TOTAL
1
2 IRANZO ATENCIA JOSE FERNANDO 9,29
3 RICO SEGOVIA JOSE ANTONIO 8,36

4/JIMENEZ PEREZ ANTONIO JESUS 5,92



PEON JARDINERO

N2 ORDEN Apellidos y nombre TOTAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22 SANCHEZ HERRERO, SILVIA MARIA 19,2
23
24
25 LORENZO LOPEZ MARIA JESUS 18,4
26
27 JAIME FERNANDEZ, SALVADOR 18,1
28 LOPEZ CORTES, ANA BELEN 18
29
30 URDIALES CENTURION SERGIO 17,9
31 GARCIA LOPEZ FRANCISCO DAMIAN 17,78
32 CESSFORD LOUISE 17,3
33 JIMENEZ MELLADO ELISA 17,3
34 GARCIA CORREA TANIA 16,71
35 CABALLERO RIPOLL MIGUEL ANGEL 16,65
36
37 CARMONA MARTINEZ DAVID 16,44
38 SANCHEZ CEREZO JOSE MIGUEL 16,22
39 JIMENEZ QUINONES, DOLORES 15,8
40 CABRERA FERNANDEZ JOSE CARLOS 15,73
41 IRANZO JIMENEZ ANTONIO 15,53
42 PLATERO GARCIA, FRANCISCO DAMIAN 15,4
43 ITTERMANN IRANZO ANA MARIA 15,13
44/ AGUDO JAIME JUAN ANTONIO 14,9
45 QUINONES AGUDO MARTA 14,73

46 ROSAS BELLIDO, MARIA CARMEN 14,4



47 CASTAN RAYA FRANCISCO JOSE

48 MORENO CEREZO PURIFICACION

49 ACOSTA AGUDO MANUEL

50

51 GUERRERO GARCIA DOLORES

52 GRANADINO LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS

53 RETAMERO MARTIN, JOSE MANUEL
54 GARCIA CEBRERO JORGE

55 OVERCHENKO VALENTINA

56 MARTIN LOPEZ MARIA CARMEN

57 GARCIA CEREZO FRANCISCO JAVIER
58 IRANZO CANEDO EDUARDA

59 VILCHEZ LAGOS SUSANA

60 COLON SANCHEZ MARIA MERCEDES
61 ESCOBAR CASTAN, JOSE CARLOS

62 RODRIGUEZ PASTOR, SILVIA

63 CASTELLANO MORALES AMADA

64 CORTES RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JOSE
65 CASANOVA MUNOZ, JOSE

66 QUESADA CARDENAS AMELIA

67 MOYANO PLATERO MANUEL

68 AVILA RUIZ LAUREANO

69 QUINONES RUIZ JULIO MARIA

70 RETAMERO RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO
71 RUBIO LOPEZ, IRENE

72 GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, JUAN GABRIEL
73 SANCHEZ BERMEJO MARIA ESTHER
74 CUETO MOLINOS PABLO

75 HEREDIA MOYA ANDRO

76 JAIME SANCHEZ MANUEL JESUS

77 PEREZ MONTILLA, JOSE DAMIAN

78 ORTEGA GUERRERO, AURELIO JESUS
79 NAVAS BERNAL VIRTUDES

80 ORTUNO RAMIREZ, MIGUEL

81 MARTIN GARCIA LORENA

82 JAIME GARCIA, JOSE SALVADOR

83 NIETO ALVAREZ MARIA NIEVES

84 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, ANTONIO JULIO
85 NAVAS AGUDO, MIGUEL

86 BARROS MARTIN JUAN

87 JURADO MOYANO, MARIA LOURDES
88 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL

89 AVILA RUIZ FRANCISCO JAVIER

90 RICO SEGOVIA JOSE ANTONIO

91 ESCOBAR CASTAN, ALEJANDRA

92 RODRIGUEZ MORENO INES MARIA
93 RANDO PLATERO, JOSE DANIEL

94 BAYONA OYA BERNARDO SIMON

95 FORTES JAIME CRISTIAN

96 TEJERO MEJIAS, ANGELA

14,25
14,03
13,95

13,79
13,7
13,6

13,58
13,5

13,37

13,33
13,3

13,26

13
13
12,8

12,77

12,72
12,7
12,5
12,5

12,43

12,32

12,25
12,2

12

11,92
11,9

11,84
11,8
11,5
11,3

10,45
10,2
9,95

9,9
9,31

9,3
9,2
9,07

8,59
8,54
8,36

8,1
8,04

7,91
7,68
7,6



97 SANCHEZ HERRERO FRANCISCO MANUEL
98 RAYA AVILA, LUCIA ENCARNACION
99 GARCIA MOYANO, JOSE FRANCISCO

100 MARTIN NAVARRO, JOSE ENRIQUE

101 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARIA LUCIA

102 FERNANDEZ REYES MONICA

103 MORENO URBANO, ANTONIO MIGUEL
104 PENDON DIAZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

105 CASTILLO URBANO ROCIO

106 FERNANDEZ RUIZ KEVIN

107 MARTIN BAENA MARIA DOLORES

108 PLATERO JIMENEZ JOSE ANTONIO

109 RUIZ ROSA, JOSE FERNANDO

110 CORTES HERRERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
111 GARCIA MOYANO, SEBASTIAN

112 NAVAS BERNAL, ANTONIO

7,2
7,1

6,9
6,64
6,55

6,5
6,3
6,21
5,1
4,94
3,95
3,7

2,5
0,5



LISTADO PEON LIMPIEZA EDIFICIOS

N2 ORDEN

Apellidos y nombre

TOTAL
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MARTIN RODRIGUEZ ANA CONCEPCION

SANCHEZ NOGUERA MARISA
RAMIREZ MONTILLA CARMEN
SANCHEZ GARCIA, LUCIA

LORENZO LOPEZ, MARIA JESUS
SERRANO FLORES MARTHA ELIZABETH
JAIME FERNANDEZ, SALVADOR

LOPEZ CORTES, ANA BELEN

BUENO CASANOVA ANGELA

GARCIA LOPEZ FRANCISCO DAMIAN
GONZALEZ HERRERO MARIA EUGENIA
BERNAL JIMENEZ ROSA

MORENO ATENCIA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
ANTELO VILLASCLARAS PURIFICACION
CEREZO HERNANDEZ, ESTRELLA
GARCIA CORREA TANIA

MADRONAL FERNANDEZ, ESPERANZA

19,65

19,48
19,2
18,7

18,4
18,23
18,1
18
17,8
17,78
17,6
17,6
17,4
17,08
17
16,71
16,6




48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

CEREZO MORALES MOISES

CARMONA MARTINEZ DAVID
FERNANDEZ PLATERO LORENA
SANCHEZ CEREZO JOSE MIGUEL
JIMENEZ QUINONES, DOLORES
ALILOU FATIMA

CABRERA FERNANDEZ JOSE CARLOS
GARCIA DELGADO, VANESA
PLATERO GARCIA ANA DOLORES
ANTELO RICO, ANA BELEN

RAYA HERRERO CARLOS
ITTERMANN IRANZO ANA MARIA

QUINONES AGUDO MARTA

MORENO CEREZO, MARTA

ROSAS BELLIDO, MARIA CARMEN
CASTAN RAYA FRANCISCO JOSE

RUIZ GONZALEZ LUCIA

MORENO CEREZO PURIFICACION
GARCIA SANCHEZ ANA DOLORES
GARCIA CANEDO FRANCISCO JAVIER
GUERRERO GARCIA DOLORES
ALVAREZ PRADOS, DOLORES
HADDACH SALOUA

GARCIA CEBRERO JORGE
OVERCHENKO VALENTINA

MARTIN LOPEZ MARIA CARMEN
IRANZO CANEDO EDUARDA

VILCHEZ LAGOS SUSANA

COLON SANCHEZ MARIA MERCEDES
ESPEJO GUTIERREZ MARIA CARMEN
ESCOBAR CASTAN, JOSE CARLOS
CASTELLANO MORALES AMADA
CORTES RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JOSE
CASTAN URDIALES, DOLORES SAGRARIO
QUESADA CARDENAS AMELIA

RUBIO LOPEZ, IRENE

CEREZO MORENO NURIA

GARCIA LOPEZ CARMEN PURIFICACION
MARTIN MARTIN DOLORES

SANCHEZ BERMEJO MARIA ESTHER
RAMIREZ JARILLO SARA

HEREDIA MOYA ANDRO

MATES LUQUE GLORIA

RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ CARMEN
ORTEGA GUERRERO, AURELIO JESUS
RETAMERO MARTIN, CARMEN NIEVES
GARCIA CEBRERO ANDREA

SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, IVAN JESUS

16,5

16,44
16,37
16,22
15,8
15,74
15,73
15,7
15,63
15,5
15,5
15,13

14,73
14,5
14,4

14,25
14,1

14,03

14
14

13,79

13,75
13,7

13,58
13,5

13,37
13,3

13,26

13
13
13

12,77

12,72
12,7
12,5
12,2
12,1

12
12

11,92

11,88

11,84

11,74

11,52
11,3

11,25

11,04

11




98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

TOURABI NAIMA

CEREZO MORENO PURIFICACION
VARGAS NAVAS, ANA DOLORES
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ BORJA
JAIME GARCIA, JOSE SALVADOR
NIETO ALVAREZ MARIA NIEVES
FERNANDEZ MARTIN, ANTONIO JULIO
PLATERO KLEMM ALBA LUNA
NAVAS AGUDO, MIGUEL

GARCIA CORREA ANA MARIA
MORENO SANCHEZ ADRIAN
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ VIRGINIA
RAHMOUNI LATIFA

RICO SEGOVIA JOSE ANTONIO
MUNOZ TRUJILLO ANGELA
ESCOBAR CASTAN, ALEJANDRA
RODRIGUEZ MORENO INES MARIA
TEJERO MEJIAS, ANGELA

GODOY ESCOBAR IRENE

GARCIA GALVEZ, MARIA DOLORES
MARTIN MARTIN, MARIA CARMEN
CORTES MARTIN, MARIA LORENA
MARTIN NAVARRO, JOSE ENRIQUE
ROJAS MUNOZ VERONICA

LOPEZ LOPEZ MARIA LUCIA
FERNANDEZ REYES MONICA
MORENO URBANO, ANTONIO MIGUEL
LUQUE FERNANDEZ SARA
CASTILLO URBANO ROCIO
MOLZIM NORA

JIMENEZ PEREZ ANTONIO JESUS
REYES MARTINEZ MARIA NIEVES
OLMOS BAUTISTA, JOSE MANUEL
FERNANDEZ RUIZ KEVIN

RUIZ GALVEZ, GEMA

MARTIN BAENA MARIA DOLORES
PUYOL MARTIN, MARIA CARMEN
MORENO TORRES ALVARO
CORTES HERRERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GARCIA MOYANO, SEBASTIAN
ACOSTA AGUDO JOSE ANTONIO
NAVAS BERNAL, ANTONIO

10,89
10,63
10,5
10,27
9,9
9,31
9,3
9,23
9,2
8,64
8,46
8,4
8,36
8,36
8,35
8,1
8,04
7,6
7,37
7,1

6,9
6,9
6,85
6,64
6,55
6,5
6,24
6,21

5,92
5,79
5,7
5,1

4,94
4,8
3,63

2,5
1,64
0,5




PEON LIMPIEZA VIARIA

N2 ORDEN Apellidos y nombre TOTAL

a bk, WN R

9
10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28 SERRANO FLORES MARTHA ELIZABETH 18,23
29 PEREZ CORTES MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 18,2

30 JAIME FERNANDEZ, SALVADOR 18,1
31

32 URDIALES CENTURION SERGIO 17,9
33 GARCIA LOPEZ FRANCISCO DAMIAN 17,78
34 ATENCIA SANCHEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 17,7
35 CESSFORD LOUISE 17,3
36 GARCIA EXTREMERA, DAVID 17,3
37 BLINT STUART 17,29
38 GARCIA CORREA TANIA 16,71
39 CABALLERO RIPOLL MIGUEL ANGEL 16,65
40 MADRONAL FERNANDEZ, ESPERANZA 16,6



41 CEREZO MORALES MOISES

42

43 CARMONA MARTINEZ DAVID

44 FERNANDEZ PLATERO LORENA

45 CHARIF NAJOUA

46 SANCHEZ CEREZO JOSE MIGUEL

47 GORMAN NIGEL BUCKLEY

48 JIMENEZ QUINONES, DOLORES

49 CABRERA FERNANDEZ JOSE CARLOS
50 GARCIA DELGADO, VANESA

51 RAOUI ABDELGHANI

52 IRANZO JIMENEZ ANTONIO

53 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, JUAN

54 RAYA HERRERO, CARLOS

55 JAIME QUINONES JOSE ANTONIO
56 ITTERMANN IRANZO ANA MARIA
57 MOYANO LOPEZ GEMA

58 MORENO CEREZO, MARTA

59 ROSAS BELLIDO, MARIA CARMEN
60 BOUDAZZA LAILA

61 CASTAN RAYA FRANCISCO JOSE

62 ESCOBAR VILLENA FRANCISCO

63 MORENO CEREZO PURIFICACION
64 GARCIA SANCHEZ ANA DOLORES

65 GARCIA CANEDO FRANCISCO JAVIER
66 GUERRERO GARCIA DOLORES

67 RETAMERO MARTIN, JOSE MANUEL
68 GARCIA CEBRERO JORGE

69 OVERCHENKO VALENTINA

70 HEREDIA RUIZ JOSE ANTONIO

71 GARCIA CEREZO FRANCISCO JAVIER
72 IRANZO CANEDO EDUARDA

73 VILCHEZ LAGOS SUSANA

74 ANTAR HAFID

75 COLON SANCHEZ MARIA MERCEDES
76 ESPEJO GUTIERREZ MARIA CARMEN
77 ZRIOUAL, FATH ALLAX

78 ESCOBAR CASTAN, JOSE CARLOS

79 BUENO MUNOZ JOSE

80 RODRIGUEZ PASTOR, SILVIA

81 CASTELLANO MORALES AMADA

82 CORTES RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JOSE

83 CASTAN URDIALES, DOLORES SAGRARIO

84 ALVAREZ DONA ANTONIO

85 CEREZO MORENO NURIA

86 BUENO ACOSTA JOSE MIGUEL

87 SANCHEZ BERMEJO MARIA ESTHER
88 HEREDIA MOYA ANDRO

89 JAIME SANCHEZ MANUEL JESUS

16,5

16,44
16,37
16,35
16,22
16
15,8
15,73
15,7
15,65
15,53
15,5
15,5
15,14
15,13
14,79
14,5
14,4
14,3
14,25
14,08
14,03
14

14
13,79
13,6
13,58
13,5
13,39
13,33
13,3
13,26
13,1
13

13

13

13
12,94
12,8
12,77

12,72

12,7
12,24

12,1
12,05
11,92
11,84

11,8



90 PLATERO URDIALES, ANTONIO JESUS
91 CANIZA BAREIRO BLANCA DELIA
92 PEREZ MONTILLA, JOSE DAMIAN

93 RETAMERO MARTIN, CARMEN NIEVES
94 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO
95 GARCIA CEBRERO ANDREA
96 SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, IVAN JESUS
97 TOURABI NAIMA
98 CEREZO MORENO PURIFICACION
99 VARGAS NAVAS, ANA DOLORES
100 NAVAS BERNAL VIRTUDES

101 SANCHEZ CASTILLO, FRANCISCO GERARDO

102 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ BORJA

103 ORTUNO RAMIREZ, MIGUEL

104 JAIME GARCIA, JOSE SALVADOR
105 TOME CORTES JOSE MARIA

106 NIETO ALVAREZ MARIA NIEVES
107 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, ANTONIO JULIO
108 PLATERO KLEMM ALBA LUNA
109 NAVAS AGUDO, MIGUEL

110 BARROS MARTIN JUAN

111 GARCIA CORREA ANA MARIA

112 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL
113 MORENO SANCHEZ ADRIAN

114 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ VIRGINIA
115 RICO SEGOVIA JOSE ANTONIO
116 ESCOBAR CASTAN, ALEJANDRA
117 RANDO PLATERO, JOSE DANIEL

118 BAYONA OYA BERNARDO SIMON
119 FORTES JAIME CRISTIAN

120 TEJERO MEJIAS, ANGELA

121 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO
122 GODOY ESCOBAR IRENE

123/ MARTIN ATENCIA, SALVADOR

124 GARCIA GALVEZ, MARIA DOLORES
125/ MARTIN MARTIN, MARIA CARMEN
126/ GARCIA MOYANO JOSE FRANCISCO
127/ CORTES MARTIN, MARIA LORENA
128 MARTIN NAVARRO, JOSE ENRIQUE
129 ROJAS MUNOZ VERONICA

130 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARIA LUCIA

131 FERNANDEZ REYES MONICA

132/ MORENO URBANO, ANTONIO MIGUEL
133 PENDON DIAZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
134 MOUSTAPHA DIOP

135 LUQUE FERNANDEZ SARA

136 MOLZIM NORA

137 JIMENEZ PEREZ ANTONIO JESUS
138 OLMOS BAUTISTA, JOSE MANUEL
139 FERNANDEZ RUIZ KEVIN

11,7
11,62
11,5
11,25
11,2
11,04
11
10,89
10,63
10,5
10,45
10,3
10,27
10,2
9,9
9,88
9,31
9,3
9,23
9,2
9,07
8,64
8,59
8,46
8,4
8,36
8,1

7,91
7,68
7,6
7,4
7,37
7,2
7,1

6,9
6,9
6,85
6,64
6,55
6,5
6,3
6,27
6,24

5,92
5,7
51



140 RUIZ GALVEZ, GEMA

141 MARTIN BAENA MARIA DOLORES

142 PUYOL MARTIN, MARIA CARMEN

143 MORENO TORRES ALVARO

144 CORTES HERRERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
145 GARCIA MOYANO, SEBASTIAN

146 ACOSTA AGUDO JOSE ANTONIO

147 NAVAS BERNAL, ANTONIO

4,94
4,8
3,63

2,5
1,64
0,5



LISTADO PEON OBRAS

N2 ORDEN Apellidos y nombre TOTAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10 JAIME FERNANDEZ, SALVADOR 18,1
11
12 URDIALES CENTURION SERGIO 17,9
13 GARCIA LOPEZ FRANCISCO DAMIAN 17,78
14
15
16 CABALLERO RIPOLL MIGUEL ANGEL 16,65
17 SANCHEZ CEREZO JOSE MIGUEL 16,22
18 ERRAOUI ABDERRAHMAN 16,06
19 RAOUI ABDELGHANI 15,65
20 IRANZO JIMENEZ ANTONIO 15,53
21 PLATERO GARCIA, FRANCISCO DAMIAN 15,4
22
23 AGUDO JAIME JUAN ANTONIO 14,9
24 CASTAN RAYA FRANCISCO JOSE 14,25
25 MAACHI KHAIL 14,11
26 ACOSTA AGUDO MANUEL 13,95
27
28 GRANADINO LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS 13,7
29 RETAMERO MARTIN, JOSE MANUEL 13,6
30 GARCIA CEBRERO JORGE 13,58
31 GARCIA CEREZO FRANCISCO JAVIER 13,33
32 VILCHEZ LAGOS SUSANA 13,26
33 ANTAR, ABDELMAJID 13,15
34 ESPEJO GUTIERREZ MARIA CARMEN 13
35 ESCOBAR CASTAN, JOSE CARLOS 13
36 CORTES RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JOSE 12,72
37 CASANOVA MUNOZ, JOSE 12,7
38 AVILA RUIZ LAUREANO 12,43
39 QUINONES RUIZ JULIO MARIA 12,32
40 ANTAR MOHAMED 12,31
41 RETAMERO RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO 12,25
42 GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, JUAN GABRIEL 12
43 CUETO MOLINOS PABLO 11,9

44| PEREZ MONTILLA, JOSE DAMIAN 11,5



45 ORTEGA GUERRERO, AURELIO JESUS
46 PALOMAS MARTIN, FRANCISCO

47 JAIME GARCIA, JOSE SALVADOR

48 TOME CORTES JOSE MARIA

49

50 NAVAS AGUDO, MIGUEL

51 AVILA RUIZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
52 RANDO PLATERO, JOSE DANIEL

53 BAYONA OYA BERNARDO SIMON

54 VILLOSLADA TRIVINO, FRANCISCO JAVIE
55 SANCHEZ HERRERO FRANCISCO MANUEL
56 VINUESA MORENO, FRANCISCO MANUEL

57 PLATERO JIMENEZ JOSE ANTONIO
58 MORENO TORRES ALVARO

11,3
10,5

9,9
9,88

9,2
8,54

7,91
7,9
7,2
6,1

3,95
3,63



